

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020

Jagdish S/o Shri Kajod

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ Ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5411/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Satish Kumar Khandal with  
Mr. H.S. Bikarwar  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Babu Lal Sharma

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL**

**Order**

**29/07/2020**

List tomorrow i.e. on 30.07.2020 as a 'first case'.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J