

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020

Jagdish S/o Shri Kajod

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ Ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal & Ors.

----Respondents

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5411/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Satish Kumar Khandal
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashindra Gautam
Mr. Babu Lal Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

30/07/2020

Admit.

Notices are not required to be issued to the respondent nos.
43 to 48 as they are represented by their counsel.

Issue notices to rest of the respondents.

Till further orders, operation and execution of the judgment dated 12.02.2020 passed by the Board of Revenue, Rajasthan, Ajmer shall remain stayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DANISH USMANI /86-88

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT



सत्यमेव जयते