

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020

Jagdish S/o Shri Kajod

-----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ Ghisya

-----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5411/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ghisya

-----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Satish Kumar Khandal, through
V.C.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Koushal Bhardwaj, through V.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

17/01/2022

Let notice be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J