

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020

Jagdish S/o Shri Kajod

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ Ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal & Ors.

----Respondents

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5411/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.K. Daga

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

10/03/2022

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020:

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020:

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents with correct and complete address of the respondents No. 2 to 13, 23, 25, 26,

28, 30 to 42. Steps to be taken within four weeks failing which the writ petition shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

List these matter after two weeks as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/5-7

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT



सत्यमेव जयते